Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 31 May 2022
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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 9:42 AM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Boundin' Blue
Aston Tokyo
Champaign Dame
Nitrogen Dancer
Chequered Copper

Damocles

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Court Jester
Tinker Yap
Jack's Honey
Yankee Costanza

Porsha

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Harry Kool
Stratospheric
Jorja Can Burn
Rapid Way

Aqua Panther

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Zipping Chrome
Redeemer's Gift
Flash Opal
Aston Amber

Chop

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

Springview Force
Aston Kyoto
Married Twice
Kakariki
Sebastyan Prince

Trademark Bourne

Last

27.5

254

29.2
27.7

30.6
25.7
22.4
33.8
25.7

30.8
29.7
28.4
31.6
274

35.2
29.5
27.8
29.5
32.4

38.0
35.2
27.8
28.8
311

26.8

This

27.9
27.3
251
28.6
28.9
28.3

30.3
255
21.6
33.2
251

31.0
29.9
28.1
31.8
27.6

34.8
291
27.2
29.3
32.0

37.7
35.2
281
29.0
31.0
26.7

Variance

-0.2
-0.3

-0.3
0.6

-0.3
-0.2
-0.8
-0.6
-0.6

0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.6
0.2
0.4

-0.3
0.0
0.3
0.2
-0.1
-0.1



MBS Tuesday, 31 May 2022
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Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 9:42 AM

Greyhound
Hugs And Kisses

Grade 5/Provincial 2/350

Colden Dayto
Action Bronson
Westar Storm
Maybe Wrong
Knight Show
Zipping Loxley

Bella Sweet

Last

23.0

32.4
30.3
33.0
314
33.7
33.7
27.0

This
23.4

321
30.1
33.0
31.2
33.3
33.1
27.4

Grade 5 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Just Buffy
Brindle Martini
Lady Fabio
Rev Up Rob
Unroadworthy
Aston Carlos

Tysons Town

27.2
311
27.4
35.2
34.5
29.9
29.7

27.0
311
27.2
34.9
35.0
30.2
29.9

Grade 5 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Miss Ritzy

Hojilla Bale
American Mustard
Sir Truculent
Aston Gypsy
Follow You
Emerley Aussie

Hey Sisco

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (4)

Team Staffing
Shrinking
Gippsland Girl
Pepperjack

Love And Rain

Mixed 2/3/4/Provincial 2/300

28.6
24.9
31.3
33.6
28.1
291
24.2
30.5

31.7
291
25.2
38.0

27.7

28.5
255
31.0
34.3
27.7
291
24.2
30.7

31.6
28.5
25.0
38.8
27.8

Variance

0.4

-0.3
-0.2
0.0

-0.2
-0.4
-0.6
0.4

-0.2
0.0
-0.2
-0.3
0.5
0.3
0.2

-0.1
0.6
-0.3
0.7
-0.4
0.0
0.0
0.2

-0.1
-0.6
-0.2
0.8
0.1



MBS Tuesday, 31 May 2022

Box Greyhound

1 Up There Billy
2 Colden Express
4 Funambulist

6 Limburg Blaze
8 Curls Victory

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 31 May 2022 - 9:42 AM

Last

33.3
32.3
25.2
32.2
25.8

This
33.0
32.3
251
32.3

255

Variance

-0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.1

-0.3

3/3



